
 
 

2021 Girls CROSS COUNTRY Schedule and Testing Dates 
(as of 8/28/21) 

 
 
Sat.   Sept. 11 Season Opener at Darlington     V-B, JV, F 
 
Sat.   Sept. 18  Back to the Mountain      V-B, JV, F 
    *Hoka One Postal Challenge?* 
 
Sat.  Sept. 25 Bowdoin Invite       V-B    

Garret Invite      JV, F 
 

 Saturday  Oct. 2  Shore Coaches Invitational at Holmdel   V-B, JV-A, F-A 
     Brett Taylor at Darlington    JV-B, F-B 
     *Hoka One Postal Challenge?*    V 
     SAT’s 
 

Mon.  Oct. 4  Batch meet at Darlington     V, JV, F 
 
 Sat.  Oct. 9  Manhattan Invitational     V 
 
 Fri.  Oct. 15  Big North Division Champs at Darlington   V split 
 
 Saturday Oct. 16  North Jersey Championship at Garret    V-B, JV, F 
  
 Saturday  Oct. 23  Bergen Group Champs at Darlington   V split, JV, F 
 
 Saturday  Oct. 30  BMOC at Darlington     V and F 

 
Thursday Nov. 4  Doc Braver Frosh-JV Championship at Darlington  JV and F 

 
 Saturday  Nov. 6  NJ State Sectionals at Garret    V   
     SAT’s 
 
 Saturday  Nov. 13  NJ State Group Championship at Holmdel   V   
 
 Saturday  Nov. 20  NJ State Meet of Champions at Holmdel   V    
 
 Saturday  Nov. 27  Nike Regionals at Bowdoin Park, Wappingers Falls, NY V  

 
 Saturday Dec. 4  Nike Nationals at Glendoveer Golf Course Portland, OR V 
     SAT’s 
  
 
 
*Unconfirmed 


